新一个字面

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

SONAL INFORMATION	
SAKATA Toshie (Wrs. Masakasu).	war 1923 am bu kan ay isang mengapakan pengapakan mengapak panada salah banya ber
no per 139 Steveston, B.C.	
AL ADDRESS SEX: Female.	AGE: 23.
UPATION: Housewife.	이 1000년 1일 나는 아이 아이를 다 나는 아이를 내려왔다면 하는 것이다.
(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and w	hether carried on by yoursel
(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, uncleded on the control of the control o	
세계: 세계: 10년 1월 1일	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
RRIED?	
WE OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:	
DDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND as above.	
AMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: Chisuru (F)	
AMES OF A	
DDRESS OF CHILDREN: as above.	
GE OF CHILDREN: 1 year.	
GE OF CHILDREN	
TATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None.	THE HOLE CONTROL OF THE HO
HENNINGER	
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None	
LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None	
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None	
LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None	
LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None	
LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None	
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None. 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None. 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)	
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) PLAYES (Amount and where payable)	
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) PLAYES (Amount and where payable)	
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None. 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None. 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)	
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) PLAYES (Amount and where payable)	
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None None None 1. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) 4. TAXES (Amount and where payable) 5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or de	posit of title deed)
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) PLAYES (Amount and where payable)	posit of title deed)
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None None None 1. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) 4. TAXES (Amount and where payable) 5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or de	posit of title deed)
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None None None 1. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) 4. TAXES (Amount and where payable) 5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or de	posit of title deed)
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None None None 1. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) 4. TAXES (Amount and where payable) 5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or de	posit of title deed)

7.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:
8.	STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST:
9.	IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN
	TEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
17 64	LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: Star Cannery house East of 3rd Avenue and of 4 rooms. (dyke side, Steveston, B.C. (P.C.Box 139).
	LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: B.C. Packers Co., Steveston, B.C.
3.	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID:
Husb	and has arrangement with B.C.Packers Co.
4.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE:
5.	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)
6.	IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN: None.
1.	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Star Esspes Cannery House of 4 rooms, East of 3rd Avenue and dyke side,
Springer and a second	Steveston, B.C. (P.O.Box 139).
2 B	eds, Kitchen Stobe, Heating Stove, Gramaphone, 6 Chairs, Baby Chair, 1 Tub,
Mil	l hand over key to the Custodians.
2.	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS
3.	GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, O CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY.
	None,

			E No representative recent responses
4.]	NSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPER	TY: None.	
5. 1	MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIR		
	OTHERS:	None.	
6. 1	MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of the	se debts assigned and if so,	to whom)
		None.	
		erapiration and the control of the c	
7.	BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS (OR OTHER SECURITIES	(State whereabouts
		None.	
8	BANK ACCOUNTS:	None	
9.	LIFE INSURANCE:	None.	
-			
0.	INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS	None.	grandankus egeni mennenni en rennen en rennen deli geli geli en general i establici film en
1.	SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:	None	ann ag meire a meiricean agus a' a meiricean a mhaillean a mhaillean a mhaillean a mhaillean a mhaillean a mha Baillean a mhaillean a mh
.IA	BILITIES		
1	PERSONAL DEBTS:	None.	
territor con			
2.	TRADE DEBTS:	None.	1
			an in a managa and a state of a state of a state of the s
	I, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over		
	a as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, depo other securities, if any.	osits of money, shares of st	ock, debentures, bor
	I certify that the above information is true and y description in any protected area in British Co indirect.		
	Dated this 24th day of April.	1942	
	00 -	(Signature) Hosh	n Sakata
Manageria	Witness		

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

	DATE_Inne 16. 1943.			
Our File No. 5464				
Full Name SAKATA (Toshie) Mrs.	Masakazu name in Block Letter			
Registration No. 04608	Male - Female (Check)	Age Sept. 29, 1918		
Former Address p.o. Box 139, St	eveston, B.C.			
Date Evacuated May 1, 1942.	Naturalized -	Canadian-Born - Mational (Check) GLUANED TO MEAN S. S. GENERAL MEAN		
Present Address G	reenwood, B.C.	2nd AUGUST, 19		
指导机制度接触的 医多类类 医多类性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种	Creek, Slocan, B.C.			
Carried - Single (Check)	Name of Wife			
	A 20 YOU TO USE THE STATE OF T	Masakaz u #0/607		
Names of Children under 16				
HPGHHHRV: THE HELE HELE HELE HELE HELE HELE HELE	하는 하나 사람들이 있는데 나를 가는 하는데 그렇게 되었다. 그렇게 하는 사람들이 가지를 보면 하는데 되었다. 그렇게 되었다.			
Requested by R.C.T.	Registered	with Custodian (Yes or No		
Saitional Information				

REAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

File No. 5464

May 25th, 1946.

RE: Toshie (Mrs. Masakazu) SAKATA Reg.No. 04608

This file reveals that the above owned no real preperty in any protected area of British Columbia.

The file reveals the above carried no "ire Insurance.

The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file.

May#25/46 RBM:LBM

R.B. Mackedie

Brandstra Enligh

Nay 25th, 1946.

EEL TOERTS (SELL BLOCKERS) SALVEA Esta 100, 04608

This file reveals no claims against the above person.

Incomption on Ciles

Spy 28/46

FBM:138

Pille Ho. 5454

PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

File No. 5464

May 25th, 1946.

RE: Toshie (Mrs. Masakasu) SAKATA Reg.No. 04608

CHATTELS:

The above, who made her declaration to the Custodian on April 24/42 and was evacuated on May 1/42, declared a few household effects at a Star Cannery house, Steveston. The file reveals that the houses belonging to this Cannery have all been demolished and Mr. Kitchener, placement Manager for the B.C.Packers, who owned and operated this Cannery, reported to our Steveston agent, Mr. M. Harris, that there was nothing but junk left in this house. We have no record of finding or moving anything in the name of the above.

The file reveals the above owned no specified articles.

No property interests other than those mentioned above are found on this file.

The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file.

May 25/46 RBM:LBM

R.B. Mackedia

File No. 5464 For The File From: Mr. Mackedie Re: SAKATA, Tonkie GRATTELS

There is no trace of the chattels on the "JP" registration form declared to be left in the Star Cannery House, situated on 3rd Avenue Dyke Side.

These houses have all been torn down, and Mr. Kitchener of the B.C. Packers Limited, states there was nothing but junk left in this house.

RAM

RBM:LM

506 Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B.C.

15th August, 1947.

XI 1050 5464

K. W. Wright, Esq., Counsel to the Custodian, Office of the Custodian, Victoria Building, Ottava, Ont.

Dear Mr. Wrights

Re: Sun Life Policy #2,220,677

I am in receipt of your letter of the 7th instant enclosing copy of a letter from the Sun Life Assurance Company.

Macakasu Sakata was an Internee and in September 1943 the above policy was removed from his safety deposit box and has been held by this affice. The position of this policy as at August 20th of this year is as follows:

Cash Su Divides	rrender d	value	\$442.93 5.73
	Transcoper		\$448.66
Polloy			\$ 43.89

Defore Masakasu Sakate and his wife, Toshie, returned to Japan on the steemship "General Heigs" on the 2nd August, 1946, they appeared before the Treasury Department and as they did not declare any assets received the following advances:

> Hasakasu Sakata \$200.00 Toshie Sakata 250.00

We have received claims from the Treasury for re-imbursement of these amounts from any assets which may come into our hands.

July 18, 1947

Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada, Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B. C.

Dear Strat

Re: SAKATA, Masakazu, Reg. No. 04607 Policy No. 2,220,677

Attached is Sun Life Policy No. 2,220,677 and Application for Cash Surrender Value of this policy. The Aplication has been signed by the representative of the Secretary of State of Canada on behalf of both the insured and the beneficiary, both of whom were repatriated to Japan.

We shall appreciate receiving your cheque for the surrender value of this policy at your convenience.

Yours truly,

/TM . Enclosures (2) F. Matheson, Office of the Custodian. & me 711 Stock Exchange Bldg., 475 Howe Street, Vancouver, B.C. Oct. 16/46 Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B.C. TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ 250 Dear Sir: No account 5464 Re: SAKATA, Toshie #04608 Please note that the above has been repatriated to Japan. At the time of repatriation, the following transactions too place: Cash turned in - - - - - - Nil Draft Issued - - - - - - 3 250.00 It will be seen that this Japanese is indebted to the Department on account of repatriation in the amount of \$ 250.00. Therefore should you receive further funds on this account such funds should be turned into this office. It will be applied first to recoun the expenditure made and, second, if there is any surplus such surplus will be remitted to Japan for the account of the Japanese in question. Surervising Treasury Officer. FGC/EJ.

October 13th, 1944

tei de Guidente Recit de R.S. dicente

Charles S. C.

The third distance converse later at the column of the col

PROSEST LISTS BE DESCRIBE SPECIAL STREET, SPECIAL SPEC

THE RESERVE

TO: Mr. R.B. Bhokodla

State Sr. G.H. Spreis

BOL SAKATA, Toobile

the Catchener of the RAU. Persons reports there extracted but just belonging to the above named littlematic.